FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

FORT DODGE

POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

Printed on February 28, 2026

CFS Date/Time

02/27/26 00:44
02/27/26 00:52
02/27/26 01:28
02/27/26 02:57
02/27/26 03:30
02/27/26 04:33
02/27/26 07:38
02/27/26 07:51
02/27/26 07:58
02/27/26 08:00
02/27/26 08:05
02/27/26 08:18
02/27/26 08:32
02/27/26 08:43
02/27/26 09:03
02/27/26 09:32
02/27/26 10:05
02/27/26 10:20
02/27/26 11:14
02/27/26 11:22
02/27/26 11:30
02/27/26 11:57
02/27/26 12:06
02/27/26 12:08
02/27/26 12:11
02/27/26 12:22
02/27/26 12:46

CFS #

CFS26-009455
CFS26-009456
CFS26-009458
CFS26-009462
CFS26-009465
CFS26-009467
CFS26-009479
CFS26-009481
CFS26-009483
CFS26-009484
CFS26-009486
CFS26-009490
CFS26-009491
CFS26-009494
CFS26-009498
CFS26-009503
CFS26-009508
CFS26-009510
CFS26-009522
CFS26-009525
CFS26-009526
CFS26-009529
CFS26-009532
CFS26-009533
CFS26-009534
CFS26-009537
CFS26-009540

Initial Complaint

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Welfare Check : Welfare Check

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems
Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist

MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
PBX: PBX

DUP : Duplicate Call

Violation No Contact Order : Violation No
Theft : Theft

Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
Assault : Assault

Theft : Theft

Disorderly Conduct : Disorderly Conduct
MVCHR : Motor Vehicle Crash - Hit and
Assault : Assault

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Welfare Check : Welfare Check
Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems
Recover Property : Recover Property
Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
Theft : Theft

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant

Address

300 BLK N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
1601 5TH AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA

500 BLK S 19TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
201 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

9TH AVE S/ S 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
200 BLK 5TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
627 8TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1518 3RD AVE NW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
KENYON RD / AVE E, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

PHONE LOG 2189

100 BLK KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA
319 S 8TH ST APT 16, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3003 5TH AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
3117 16TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
802 KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
115 S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1ST AVE N/ N 12TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA
2ND AVE N & N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE
802 KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1428 2ND AVE NORTH, FORT DODGE, IA
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

2943 7TH AVE S, FORT DODGE

1422 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
201 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

PHONE LOG, FORT DODGE

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
800 N 32ND ST., FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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CFS Date/Time

02/27/26 12:48
02/27/26 13:02
02/27/26 13:30
02/27/26 14:15
02/27/26 14:52
02/27/26 14:52
02/27/26 14:57
02/27/26 16:04
02/27/26 16:16
02/27/26 16:27
02/27/26 16:28
02/27/26 17:10
02/27/26 17:28
02/27/26 17:39
02/27/26 17:49
02/27/26 18:15
02/27/26 18:17
02/27/26 18:23
02/27/26 18:35
02/27/26 18:44
02/27/26 18:49
02/27/26 19:32
02/27/26 19:39
02/27/26 19:47
02/27/26 20:11
02/27/26 20:39
02/27/26 21:03
02/27/26 21:05
02/27/26 21:23
02/27/26 21:34
02/27/26 21:46
02/27/26 21:48
02/27/26 22:00
02/27/26 22:26

CFS #

CFS26-009541
CFS26-009546
CFS26-009549
CFS26-009560
CFS26-009564
CFS26-009565
CFS26-009568
CFS26-009578
CFS26-009581
CFS26-009583
CFS26-009584
CFS26-009589
CFS26-009590
CFS26-009591
CFS26-009595
CFS26-009597
CFS26-009598
CFS26-009599
CFS26-009603
CFS26-009607
CFS26-009608
CFS26-009614
CFS26-009615
CFS26-009619
CFS26-009622
CFS26-009625
CFS26-009629
CFS26-009630
CFS26-009632
CFS26-009633
CFS26-009637
CFS26-009638
CFS26-009642
CFS26-009647

Initial Complaint

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Theft : Theft

Escort : Escort

Child Neglect/Unsupervised : Child
Security Check : Security Check

Child Neglect/Unsupervised : Child
Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Theft : Theft

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Theft : Theft

Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Disorderly Conduct : Disorderly Conduct
Child Neglect/Unsupervised : Child
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil

911 Misdial : 911 Misdial

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Missing Person : Missing Person
Remove : Remove Subject

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

PBX : PBX

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint

Address

10 S12TH ST

PHONE LOG PD

1615 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2007 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

855 S 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

231 5TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

N 15TH ST /5TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA
3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
3100 BLK 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
320 S 9TH ST APT 21, FORT DODGE, IA

300 BLK N 17TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
2ND AVE S/ S 3RD ST, FORT DODGE, IA

302 S 8TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

2ND AVE S/ S 3RD ST, FORT DODGE, IA

902 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1606 N 30TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

294 AVE M W, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

2832 3RD AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2265 4TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

304 AVENUE M W, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1335 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
CENTRAL AVE / S 12TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
730 S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1133 SOUTH 22ND STREET, FORT DODGE,
PHONE LOG

2500 BLK 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2257 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2100 BLK 6TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
900 BLK S 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
CENTRAL AVE / S 8TH S, FORT DODGE, IA
400BLK S 13TH ST

5TH AVE S/ S 21ST ST, FORT DODGE, IA
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CFS Date/Time

02/27/26 22:34
02/27/26 22:49
02/27/26 23:13
02/27/26 23:23
02/27/26 23:25
02/27/26 23:42
02/27/26 23:47

CFS #

CFS26-009650
CFS26-009652
CFS26-009655
CFS26-009656
CFS26-009658
CFS26-009659
CFS26-009660

Total Records: 68

Initial Complaint

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Disorderly Conduct : Disorderly Conduct
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Address

2909 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1700BLK 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
700 S 17TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

6TH AVE N /N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA
4TH AVE S/ S 14TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
802 KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

S 29TH ST/ 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA
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