



FORT DODGE POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South • Fort Dodge, Iowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 • F 515-573-7788 • fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

Printed on February 28, 2026

CFS Date/Time	CFS #	Initial Complaint	Address
02/27/26 00:44	CFS26-009455	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	300 BLK N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/27/26 00:52	CFS26-009456	Welfare Check : Welfare Check	1601 5TH AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
02/27/26 01:28	CFS26-009458	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	500 BLK S 19TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/27/26 02:57	CFS26-009462	Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil	201 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/27/26 03:30	CFS26-009465	Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious	9TH AVE S / S 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
02/27/26 04:33	CFS26-009467	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	200 BLK 5TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/27/26 07:38	CFS26-009479	Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems	627 8TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/27/26 07:51	CFS26-009481	Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist	1518 3RD AVE NW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/27/26 07:58	CFS26-009483	MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property	KENYON RD / AVE E, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/27/26 08:00	CFS26-009484	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG 2189
02/27/26 08:05	CFS26-009486	DUP : Duplicate Call	100 BLK KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA
02/27/26 08:18	CFS26-009490	Violation No Contact Order : Violation No	319 S 8TH ST APT 16, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/27/26 08:32	CFS26-009491	Theft : Theft	3003 5TH AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
02/27/26 08:43	CFS26-009494	Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :	3117 16TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/27/26 09:03	CFS26-009498	Assault : Assault	802 KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/27/26 09:32	CFS26-009503	Theft : Theft	115 S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/27/26 10:05	CFS26-009508	Disorderly Conduct : Disorderly Conduct	1ST AVE N / N 12TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
02/27/26 10:20	CFS26-009510	MVCHR : Motor Vehicle Crash - Hit and	2ND AVE N & N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE
02/27/26 11:14	CFS26-009522	Assault : Assault	802 KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/27/26 11:22	CFS26-009525	Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious	1428 2ND AVE NORTH, FORT DODGE, IA
02/27/26 11:30	CFS26-009526	Meet Complainant : Meet Complainant	702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/27/26 11:57	CFS26-009529	Welfare Check : Welfare Check	2943 7TH AVE S, FORT DODGE
02/27/26 12:06	CFS26-009532	Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems	1422 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
02/27/26 12:08	CFS26-009533	Recover Property : Recover Property	201 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/27/26 12:11	CFS26-009534	Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem	PHONE LOG, FORT DODGE
02/27/26 12:22	CFS26-009537	Theft : Theft	702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/27/26 12:46	CFS26-009540	Meet Complainant : Meet Complainant	800 N 32ND ST., FORT DODGE, IA 50501

CFS Date/Time	CFS #	Initial Complaint	Address
02/27/26 12:48	CFS26-009541	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	10 S 12TH ST
02/27/26 13:02	CFS26-009546	Theft : Theft	PHONE LOG PD
02/27/26 13:30	CFS26-009549	Escort : Escort	1615 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/27/26 14:15	CFS26-009560	Child Neglect/Unsupervised : Child	2007 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/27/26 14:52	CFS26-009564	Security Check : Security Check	855 S 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/27/26 14:52	CFS26-009565	Child Neglect/Unsupervised : Child	231 5TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/27/26 14:57	CFS26-009568	Meet Complainant : Meet Complainant	702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/27/26 16:04	CFS26-009578	MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property	N 15TH ST / 5TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA
02/27/26 16:16	CFS26-009581	Theft : Theft	3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
02/27/26 16:27	CFS26-009583	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	3100 BLK 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/27/26 16:28	CFS26-009584	Theft : Theft	320 S 9TH ST APT 21, FORT DODGE, IA
02/27/26 17:10	CFS26-009589	Fight Disturbance : Fight Disturbance	300 BLK N 17TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/27/26 17:28	CFS26-009590	Disorderly Conduct : Disorderly Conduct	2ND AVE S / S 3RD ST, FORT DODGE, IA
02/27/26 17:39	CFS26-009591	Child Neglect/Unsupervised : Child	302 S 8TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/27/26 17:49	CFS26-009595	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	2ND AVE S / S 3RD ST, FORT DODGE, IA
02/27/26 18:15	CFS26-009597	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	902 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/27/26 18:17	CFS26-009598	Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil	1606 N 30TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/27/26 18:23	CFS26-009599	911 Misdial : 911 Misdial	294 AVE M W, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/27/26 18:35	CFS26-009603	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	2832 3RD AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/27/26 18:44	CFS26-009607	Missing Person : Missing Person	2265 4TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/27/26 18:49	CFS26-009608	Remove : Remove Subject	304 AVENUE M W, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/27/26 19:32	CFS26-009614	Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious	1335 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/27/26 19:39	CFS26-009615	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	CENTRAL AVE / S 12TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
02/27/26 19:47	CFS26-009619	Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious	730 S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/27/26 20:11	CFS26-009622	Meet Complainant : Meet Complainant	702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/27/26 20:39	CFS26-009625	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	1133 SOUTH 22ND STREET, FORT DODGE,
02/27/26 21:03	CFS26-009629	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG
02/27/26 21:05	CFS26-009630	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	2500 BLK 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/27/26 21:23	CFS26-009632	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	2257 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/27/26 21:34	CFS26-009633	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	2100 BLK 6TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/27/26 21:46	CFS26-009637	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	900 BLK S 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/27/26 21:48	CFS26-009638	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	CENTRAL AVE / S 8TH S, FORT DODGE, IA
02/27/26 22:00	CFS26-009642	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	400BLK S 13TH ST
02/27/26 22:26	CFS26-009647	Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint	5TH AVE S / S 21ST ST, FORT DODGE, IA

CFS Date/Time	CFS #	Initial Complaint	Address
02/27/26 22:34	CFS26-009650	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	2909 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/27/26 22:49	CFS26-009652	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	1700BLK 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/27/26 23:13	CFS26-009655	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	700 S 17TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/27/26 23:23	CFS26-009656	Disorderly Conduct : Disorderly Conduct	6TH AVE N / N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
02/27/26 23:25	CFS26-009658	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	4TH AVE S / S 14TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
02/27/26 23:42	CFS26-009659	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	802 KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/27/26 23:47	CFS26-009660	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	S 29TH ST / 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA

Total Records: 68